
850

175
675
850

381
139
30
0
0

550

3
6

291
300

850

0
8
8

542
1234 44%

Regular Absentee/Questioned
One Mayor Seat - 2-Year Term Counted 10/5/2021 Counted 10/7/2021 Total
Cremata, Andrew 239 100 339 63%
Murphy, Christy 136 60 196 36%
Write-Ins 2 0 2 0%
Two Assembly Seats - 3-Year Terms
Burnham, Jay L. 294 113 407 75%
Lockette II, William F. 108 48 156 29%
Potter, Deb 264 109 373 69%
Write-Ins 18 12 30 6%
Two School Board Seats - 3-Year Terms
Hischer, John 332 138 470 87%
Thole, Cory 277 110 387 71%
Write-Ins 19 9 28 5%

Spoiled Ballots:

TOTAL REGISTERED VOTERS:
Total Ballots Used:

Total Ballots Accounted for:

Unreturned Absentee Ballots by Mail:

Numbers 170 - 175 were destroyed at the close of early / absentee voting

Total Ballots destroyed:

Questioned Ballots not counted:

Numbers 560 - 850 were destroyed at the close of polls:

Total:
Questioned ballots (early voting):

Absentee Ballot Numbers 001-175 were issued for absentee voting:
Ballot Numbers 176 - 850 were issued to the Election Board:

Total Ballots:

Early / Absentee ballots voted in person:
Ballots voted at polls:

Absentee ballots by mail:
Special needs ballots:

MUNICIPALITY OF SKAGWAY, ALASKA
CERTIFICATION OF ELECTION RESULTS

We, the Canvass Board of the Municipality of Skagway, Alaska certify that the tally below is a true and accurate
record of all votes cast in the Regular Municipal Election held in the Municipality of Skagway on October 5, 2021.

Ballots Printed:


	Certificate

