MUNICIPALITY OF SKAGWAY, ALASKA CERTIFICATION OF ELECTION RESULTS

We, the Canvass Board of the Municipality of Skagway, Alaska certify that the tally below is a true and accurate record of all votes cast in the Regular Municipal Election held in the Municipality of Skagway on October 5, 2021.

Ballots Printed:				850
Absentee Ballot Numbers 001-175 were issued for absentee voting:				175
Ballot Numbers 176 - 850 were issued to the Election Board			•	675
Total Ballots:				850
=				
Ballots voted at polls:				381
Early / Absentee ballots voted in person:				139
Absentee ballots by mail:				30
Special needs ballots:				0
Questioned ballots (early voting):				0
Total:				550
Spoiled Ballots:				3
Numbers 170 - 175 were destroyed at the close of early / absentee voting				6
Numbers 560 - 850 were destroyed at the close of polls:				291
Total Ballots destroyed:				300
				000
Total Ballots Accounted for:				850
=				
Questioned Ballots not counted:				0
Unreturned Absentee Ballots by Mail:				8
Total Ballots Used:				8 542
			44%	342
	OISTERED VOTERS.	1234	44 /0	
Regular Absentee/Questioned				_
One Mayor Seat - 2-Year Term	Counted 10/5/2021	Counted 10/7/2021	Total	
Cremata, Andrew	239	100	339	63%
Murphy, Christy	136	60	196	36%
Write-Ins	2	0	2	0%
Two Assembly Seats - 3-Year Terms				
Burnham, Jay L.	294	113	407	75%
Lockette II, William F.	108	48	156	29%
Potter, Deb	264	109	373	69%
Write-Ins	18	12	30	6%
Two School Board Seats - 3-Year Terms			-	
Hischer, John	332	138	470	87%
Thole, Cory	277	110	387	71%
Write-Ins	19	9	28	5%